Period: Apr 2024 through Apr 2024

Fee ID

3119759
3119775
3119760
3119776
3119761
3119777
3119762
3119778
3119764
3119780
3119765
3119781
3119766
3119782
3119767
3119783
3119768
3119784
3119769

3119785

County

Tarrant
Tarrant
Tarrant
Tarrant
Tarrant
Tarrant
Tarrant
Tarrant
Tarrant
Tarrant
Tarrant
Tarrant
Tarrant
Tarrant
Tarrant
Tarrant
Tarrant
Tarrant

Tarrant

Tarrant

Court

County Criminal Court No.
County Criminal Court No.
County Criminal Court No.
County Criminal Court No.
County Criminal Court No.
County Criminal Court No.
County Criminal Court No.
County Criminal Court No.
County Criminal Court No.
County Criminal Court No.
County Criminal Court No.
County Criminal Court No.
County Criminal Court No.
County Criminal Court No.
County Criminal Court No.
County Criminal Court No.
County Criminal Court No.
County Criminal Court No.

County Criminal Court No.

10

County Criminal Court No.

10

Date / Time printed: 5/7/2024 10:17:57 AM
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County
County
County
County
County
County
County
County
County
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County
County
County
County
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County
County
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Month
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2024
2024
2024
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2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024

2024

Activity Type
Appointment
Fees
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Appointment
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Fees
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Appointment
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Appointment

Fees

Prepared By

Cindy Holloway
Cindy Holloway
Cindy Holloway
Cindy Holloway
Cindy Holloway
Cindy Holloway
Cindy Holloway
Cindy Holloway
Cindy Holloway
Cindy Holloway
Cindy Holloway
Cindy Holloway
Cindy Holloway
Cindy Holloway
Cindy Holloway
Cindy Holloway
Cindy Holloway
Cindy Holloway
Cindy Holloway

Cindy Holloway

Page: 1 of 1
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05/07/2024
05/07/2024
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05/07/2024
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05/07/2024



